
（ Cardholder must be NEFFUL Distributor）

(Credit Card Fraud Act imposes prison sentences and stiff fines on persons convicted of unauthorized or counterfeit use of credit cards and debit cards. Please ensure signature match with the one at the back of credit card)

MASTER VISA

Cardholder Name

Credit Card No  

CCV2/CVC2 Exp. Date 

Dist. No

Tel. No

RM

Cardholder Signature

(Signature)

Cardholder Signature

(Signature) 

Page No:          /Date:           /           /         

Purchaser's Name Purchaser's No

Sponsor's Name

Payer's Name

Sponsor's No

Payer's No

Receiver's Name Receiver's No

 Tel
Receiver's Address

Series No

Order No

Invoice No

PRODUCT ORDER FORMwww.nefful.com.my REFAX Birthday Month Event 

NO ITEM CODE SIZE COLOR QTY TOTAL PRICE

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

ITEM CODE SIZE COLOR QTY TOTAL PRICE

9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16

ORDER TOTAL MEMBER PRICE DELIVERY FEES GRAND TOTAL 

NEFFUL (MALAYSIA) S/B    HSBC ACC NO: 101 - 067 874 - 101CREDIT CARD walk in
BANK INCHEQUECASHPAYMENT METHOD

ORDER DETAILS
NO

fax

Above RM4000 after discount (FREE), otherwise RM20. (exclude detergent)

STARTER KITS

Peninsular

East M’sia 

Peninsular

East M’sia 

 For 1-6 starter kits (RM20), every subsequent RM5 per kit. 

NS02-RM1/bottle, RM20/box
NS03-RM2/bottle, RM20/box

Above RM4000 after discount (FREE), otherwise RM80. (exclude detergent) NS02-RM6/bottle, RM140/box
NS03-RM12/bottle, RM140/box

 For 1-6 starter kits (RM40), every subsequent RM10 per kit. 

Collector’s Signature Date Staff Incharge

PRODUCT
(excludes Sales Tools)

˙Walk-in Collection (Kindly show us your IC for identity confirmation)
       Purchaser can authorize anyone to make payment or collect products on behalf. 
      Company bears no responsibility for any fake or defect situations involved with the above.
 
˙Fax Order (Kindly call-in to confirm on receipt of fax order)
      Sabah                           : Payment must be settled before 11AM if intend to courier goods on the same day.
      Sarawak / Peninsular : Payment must be settled before 4PM if intend to courier goods on the same day.

˙Exchange of Goods
      Exchange of goods must be done within 14 days (inclusive of invoiced date). 
      Terms and conditions apply. 
      Goods must be in original and complete packing accompanied 
      with invoice (green color). 
      Goods for exchange (after 14 days but within a month) from the 
      date of billing, RM10 will be charge per invoice.
      Nefful Detergent and Radiant Story cannot be exchanged to other product.

Issueing Bank :

All right reserved

Cardholder Name

Credit Card No  

CCV2/CVC2 Exp. Date 

Dist. No

Tel. No

RM

妮芙露（馬來西亞）私人有限公司
NEFFUL (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD (726940-D)(AJL931652)
KUALA LUMPUR
UBN BANKING HALL, NO 1
LORONG P.RAMLEE,
50250 KUALA LUMPUR.
TEL: +603 2031 1177
FAX: +603 2031 1155
EMAIL: customer@nefful.com.my

KUCHING
G & FIRST FLOOR, SUBLOT 22, LOT 12248,
TRINITY HUB, JALAN DATUK TAWI SLI,
93250 KUCHING, SARAWAK.
TEL: +6082 545588
FAX: +6082 545599
EMAIL: kuc_customer@nefful.com.my

PENANG
G-13-1 & G-13-2, LORONG BAYAN INDAH 1,
BAY AVENUE, 11900, PENANG.
TEL: +604 6384-188
FAX: +604 6384-129
EMAIL: pen_customer@nefful.com.my

Queue No

For Office Use Only


