TEL: +603 2031 1177 FAX: +603 2031 1155

妮芙露(馬來西亞)私人有限公司 NEFFUL (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD (726940-D)(AJL931652) KUALA LUMPUR UBN BANKING HALL, NO 1 LORONG PRAMLEE, 50250 KUALA LUMPUR. TRINITY HUB, JALAN DATUK TAWI SLI, 93250 KUCHING, SARAWAK. TEL: +6082 545588

FAX: +6082 545599

FENANCY G-13-1 & G-13-2, LORONG BAYAN INDAH 1, BAY AVENUE, 11900, PENANG. TEL: +604 6384-188 FAX: +604 6384-129

/ / Page No:

Date:

EMAIL: pen\_customer@nefful.com.my

www.i	nefful.com.my		nemul.com.my Elvi <i>i</i>		PRODUCT O	RDE	R FORM			□REFAX	☐ Bi	rthday Month Eve	nt	
Purchaser's Name					Purchaser's No									
Sponsor's Name Payer's Name Receiver's Name Receiver's Address					Payer's No									
									Queue No					
									Series No					
									Orde	er No				
					Tel				Invoice No					
					ORDER D	ETA	LS			1	1	I		
NO	NO ITEM CODE		COLOR	QTY	TOTAL PRICE	NO	ITEM CODE		SIZE	COLOR	QTY	TOTAL PRIC	PRICE	
1						9							_	
2						10							_	
3						11							_	
4						12								
5 6						13							_	
7						14 15							_	
8						16								
	ED TOTAL		MENADED	DDICE			VERY FEES			GRAND T	OTAL		_	
ORDER TOTAL MEMBER PR							LAVCIA	A C/D			007.074.404			
PAYIVI	ENT METHOD		□fax □	CASH [	☐ CHEQUE ☐ BANK	IN I	NEFFUL (IVIA		•		10: 101	067 874 - 101	_	
PRODUCT Peninsular Above RM4000 after discou			int (FREE), otherwise RM20. (exclude detergent)  NS02-RM1/bottle, RM20/box NS03-RM2/bottle, RM20/box								٦			
(excludes Sales Tools)		East M'sia	Above RM4000 after discount (FREE), otherwise RM80.				clude detergent)	NS02-RM6 NS03-RM3	5/bottle, RN L2/bottle, R	/140/box M140/box				
STARTER KITS		Peninsular	For 1-6 starter kits (RM20), every subsequent RM5 pe				per kit.							
		East M'sia	t M'sia For 1-6 starter kits (RM40), every subsequent RM10 p								For	Office Use Only		
Puro Com	chaser can authorize pany bears no resp Order (Kindly of the F	e anyone to monosibility for a consibility for a consibility for a consideration consistence of the consiste	ake payment or cony fake or defect  nfirm on rece be settled before	ollect prod situations <b>ipt of fa</b> : 11AM if in	involved with the abo	ve. on the	Exch Terr Goo with Goo same day.	hange of go ms and con ods must bo h invoice (gods for exch e of billing,	ditions app e in original reen color) nange (after RM10 will	pe done within 14 ly. and complete pa 14 days but with be charge per inv	acking acco nin a month voice.	·		
Collector's Signatur			Signature			)ate				Staff Incharge			_	
	( Cardhold	ler mu <u>st be NEF</u>	FUL Distributor)					1	ssueing Ban	k :		☐ MASTER ☐ VIS	iΑ	
Cardhol			D	ist. No		Card	holder Name			D	ist. No		_	
	Tel. No					 	Tel. No							
Credit C	Card No			<u> </u>		Cred	lit Card No				1 1			
						<u> </u>								
Exp. Da	/	CCV2/CV	/c2	<b>л</b>		Exp.	Date /		CCV2/CV0	RI RI	vi			
Cardholder Signature (Signature)						Car	Cardholder Signature(Signature)							